D A T A  S H E E T
Keysight 86120D and 86122C
Multi-Wavelength Meters
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
Introduction
The 8612xx family of multi-wavelength meters is known for reliability and durability
on the manufacturing floor, on engineer‘s benches, and even on ships. Statistical data
from a large share of the industry’s installed wavelength meters enables Keysight to

R-50C-021-3 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration – 3 years
R-50C-021-5 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration – 5 years
Ordering Information
For the most up-to-date ordering information, please contact your Keysight sales
representative.
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2018, Published in USA, September 25, 2018, 5988-5422EN
Page 8Find us at www.keysight.com
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Connector interfaces (order separately)
81000FI FC connector interface (FC/PC)
81000HI E-2000 connector interface
81000KI SC connector interface
81000LI LC connector interface
81000MI MU connector interface
81000NI FC connector interface (FC/APC with narrow key)
81000SI DIN connector interface
81000VI ST connector interface
86122C Multi-wavelength meter
86122C-100 Wavelengths 1270 nm to 1650 nm, ± 0.2 ppm
86122C-110 Wavelengths 1270 nm to 1650 nm, Fast Update, ± 0.2 ppm
Optical connectors